
Match 
#

Date Time Field Division Group Home Team & Color Home 
Score

Away 
Score

Away Team & Color Category Winner 
Needed

1 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 2A CC All Stars (Coed) - Whtie Jell-O Shots - Navy Group Game No
6 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 2B CI 2 901 Slackers FC - Sky Greenfield 2 (CI) - Kelly Group Game No
7 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 3A CI 2 Stronger Together FC - Teal These Younger Guys - White Group Game No
22 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 5A CRA 1 Wanderers - Pink Resto del Mundo - Navy Group Game No
23 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 5B CRA 1 Epic FC - Sky Kings & Queens - Red Group Game No
24 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 6A CRA 1 Academy FC - Maroon Team Menchie's Coed - Gray Group Game No
38 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 6B CRB 1 Aguilas FC - Purple Hydra Cruise Planners - Lime Group Game No
39 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 7A CRB 2 Barca 901 FC - Navy Bluff City Dwellers - Sky Group Game No
40 Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM 7B CRB 2 RIBS 4 Her Pleasure - Forest The Soccer Team - Lime Group Game No
117 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 2B WR Eagles: Yellow Forgot to Warm Up: Pink Group Game No
57 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 3A MIA 2 Guinea FC - White The Lads FC - Royal Group Game No
58 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 3B MIA 1 LKG FC - Gray Outlaws FC - White/Green Group Game No
51 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 5A MC All Stars (Men) - Black Southern Discomfort - Gray Group Game No
52 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 5B MC American United - Red SCLSU MUD DOGS - Royal Group Game No
59 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 6A MIA 2 CFC 901 - Red Club de Puercos FC - White Group Game No
60 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 6B MIA 1 Azteca FC - Red/Orange Dragons (MI) - White Group Game No
91 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 7A MR 1 Catch These Men - Gold Arsenal Bottlejobs - Navy Group Game No
70 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 7B MIB Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Memphis Slimes - Lime Group Game No
71 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 8A MIB Hold My Beer- White HFC Mafia - Sky Group Game No
72 Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30 AM 8B MIB Memphis Beat (Men) - Orange Joga Bonito - Forest Group Game No
107 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 5A WI Rebels - Red Jell-OH Shots - Navy Group Game No
108 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 5B WI Greenfield Women (WI2) - Kelly Fly High AP - Sky Group Game No
109 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 6A WI Back That Pass Up - White Greenfield Women (WI1) - Kelly Group Game No
97 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 6B ML Dragons (M35) - White South American Blues - Navy Group Game No
98 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 7A ML Meatmen - Pink Memphis Blues - Royal Group Game No
99 Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:40 AM 7B ML LiverSpurs United - Sky Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Group Game No
2 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 2A CC Jell-O Shots - Navy Here For The Beer - Kelly Group Game No
8 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 2B CI 1 Dragons (CI) - White Greenfield 1 (CI) - Kelly Group Game No
9 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 3A CI 1 Memphis Beat (Coed) - Orange The Rugrats - White Group Game No
10 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 3B CI 1 Maelstrom - Sky The Traffic Cones - Teal Group Game No
25 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 5A CRA 2 Greenfield 3 (CR) - Kelly Hampline FC - Lime Group Game No
26 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 5B CRA 1 Kings & Queens - Red Wanderers - Pink Group Game No
27 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 6A CRA 1 Team Menchie's Coed - Gray Epic FC - Sky Group Game No
28 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 6B CRA 2 Those Older Guys - White Nature’s Mistakes - Yellow Group Game No
29 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 7A CRA 1 Resto del Mundo - Navy Academy FC - Maroon Group Game No
41 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 7B CRB 1 Hydra Cruise Planners - Lime Laidback FC - Navy Group Game No
42 Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:50 PM 9B CRB 1 Vagrants - White/Black Aguilas FC - Purple Group Game No
118 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 2B WR Forgot to Warm Up: Pink Greenfield (WR): Kelly Group Game No
61 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 3A MIA 2 Guinea FC - Black Club de Puercos FC - White Group Game No
62 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 3B MIA 1 Outlaws FC - White/Green Azteca FC - Red/Orange Group Game No



63 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 5A MIA 1 Dragons (MI) - White LKG FC - Gray Group Game No
64 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 5B MIA 2 The Lads FC - Royal CFC 901 - Red Group Game No
84 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 6A MR 2 Singing River Blues - Turquoise Team Menchie's (Men) - Gray Group Game No
85 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 6B MR 2 Commanders FC - Pink Wasted Talent - White Group Game No
86 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 7A MR 1 Arsenal Bottlejobs - White Wolves - Navy Group Game No
87 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 7B MR 1 Ninjitsu - Beige Catch These Men - Forest Group Game No
73 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 8A MIB HFC Mafia - Sky Memphis Beat (Men) - Orange Group Game No
74 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 8B MIB Memphis Slimes - Lime Hold My Beer- White Group Game No
75 Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:00 PM 9A MIB Joga Bonito - Forest Scrapiron FC - Red Group Game No
110 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 5A WI Greenfield Women (WI1) - Kelly Rebels - Black Group Game No
111 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 5B WI Jell-OH Shots - Navy Greenfield Women (WI2) - Kelly Group Game No
112 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 6A WI Fly High AP - Sky Back That Pass Up - White Group Game No
100 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 6B ML South American Blues - Navy Meatmen - Pink Group Game No
101 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 7A ML Memphis Blues - Royal LiverSpurs United - Sky Group Game No
102 Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:10 PM 7B ML Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Dragons (M35) - White Group Game No
3 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 2A CC Here For The Beer - Kelly All Stars (Coed) - Whtie Group Game No
11 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 2B CI 1 Greenfield 1 (CI) - Kelly Memphis Beat (Coed) - Orange Group Game No
12 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 3A CI 1 The Rugrats - White Maelstrom - Sky Group Game No
13 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 3B CI 1 The Traffic Cones - Teal Dragons (CI) - White Group Game No
14 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 5A CI 2 Greenfield 2 (CI) - Kelly Stronger Together FC - White Group Game No
15 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 5B CI 2 These Younger Guys - Forest 901 Slackers FC - Sky Group Game No
30 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 6A CRA 2 Nature’s Mistakes - Yellow Greenfield 3 (CR) - Kelly Group Game No
31 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 6B CRA 2 Hampline FC - Lime Those Older Guys - White Group Game No
43 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 7A CRB 1 Laidback FC - Navy Vagrants - White/Black Group Game No
44 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 7B CRB 2 Bluff City Dwellers - Sky RIBS 4 Her Pleasure - Forest Group Game No
45 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:20 PM 9B CRB 2 The Soccer Team - Lime Barca 901 FC - Navy Group Game No
119 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 2B WR Greenfield (WR): Kelly Eagles: Yellow Group Game No
53 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 5A MC Southern Discomfort - Gray American United - Red Group Game No
54 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 5B MC SCLSU MUD DOGS - Royal All Stars (Men) - Black Group Game No
88 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 6A MR 2 Team Menchie's (Men) - Gray Commanders FC - Pink Group Game No
89 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 6B MR 2 Wasted Talent - White Singing River Blues - Turquoise Group Game No
90 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 7A MR 1 Wolves - Navy Ninjitsu - Beige Group Game No
76 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 8B MIB Joga Bonito - Forest HFC Mafia - Sky Group Game No
77 Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:30 PM 9A MIB Scrapiron FC - Red Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Group Game No
120 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 2B WR Second Place In Group (Semi) Third Place In Group (Semi) Semi Final Yes
113 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 5A WI Greenfield Women (WI1) - Kelly Jell-OH Shots - Navy Group Game No
114 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 5B WI Rebels - Black Fly High AP - Sky Group Game No
115 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 6A WI Greenfield Women (WI2) - Kelly Back That Pass Up - White Group Game No
103 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 6B ML Dragons (M35) - White Meatmen - Pink Group Game No
104 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 7A ML South American Blues - Navy LiverSpurs United - Sky Group Game No
105 Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30 AM 7B ML Memphis Blues - Royal Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Group Game No
65 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 3A MIA 1 Azteca FC - Red/Orange LKG FC - Gray Group Game No



66 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 3B MIA 1 Dragons (MI) - Orange Outlaws FC - White/Green Group Game No
67 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 5A MIA 2 CFC 901 - Red Guinea FC - White Group Game No
68 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 5B MIA 2 Club de Puercos FC - White The Lads FC - Royal Group Game No
92 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 6A MR 2 Team Menchie's (Men) - Gray Wasted Talent - White Group Game No
93 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 6B MR 1 Arsenal Bottlejobs - Navy Ninjitsu - Beige Group Game No
78 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 7A MIB Memphis Slimes - Lime Joga Bonito - Forest Group Game No
79 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 7B MIB Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Memphis Beat (Men) - Orange Group Game No
94 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 8A MR 2 Singing River Blues - Turquoise Commanders FC - Pink Group Game No
95 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 8B MR 1 Wolves - Navy Catch These Men - Forest Group Game No
80 Sunday, May 19, 2024 9:40 AM 9A MIB Hold My Beer- White Scrapiron FC - Red Group Game No
4 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 2A CC 2nd Place in Group 3rd Place in Group Semi Final Yes
16 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 2B CI 1 Dragons (CI) - White Memphis Beat (Coed) - Orange Group Game No
17 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 3A CI 1 Greenfield 1 (CI) - Kelly Maelstrom - Sky Group Game No
18 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 3B CI 1 The Rugrats - White The Traffic Cones - Teal Group Game No
36 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 4A CRA 1 Academy FC - Maroon Epic FC - Sky Group Game No
19 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 5A CI 2 901 Slackers FC - Maroon Stronger Together FC - Teal Group Game No
20 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 5B CI 2 Greenfield 2 (CI) - Kelly These Younger Guys - White Group Game No
32 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 6A CRA 1 Team Menchie's Coed - Gray Wanderers - Pink Group Game No
33 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 6B CRA 2 Those Older Guys - White Greenfield 3 (CR) - Kelly Group Game No
34 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 7A CRA 2 Hampline FC - Lime Nature’s Mistakes - Yellow Group Game No
35 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 7B CRA 1 Kings & Queens - Red Resto del Mundo - Navy Group Game No
46 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 8A CRB 1 Aguilas FC - Purple Laidback FC - Navy Group Game No
47 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 8B CRB 2 Barca 901 FC - Navy RIBS 4 Her Pleasure - Gold Group Game No
48 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 9A CRB 2 Bluff City Dwellers - Sky The Soccer Team - Lime Group Game No
49 Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:50 AM 9B CRB 1 Hydra Cruise Planners - Lime Vagrants - White/Black Group Game No
116 Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:00 PM 5A WI First Place In Group (Final) Second Place In Group (Final) Final Yes
106 Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:00 PM 6B ML First Place In Group (Final) Second Place In Group (Final) Final Yes
121 Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:00 PM 7A WR First Place In Group (Final) Semi-Final Winner (Final) Final Yes
69 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 5A MIA Winner Group 1 (Final) Winner Group 2 (Final) Final Yes
96 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 5B MR Winner Group 1 (Final) Winner Group 2 (Final) Final Yes
55 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 6B MC All Stars (Men) - Black American United - Red Group Game No
56 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 7A MC Southern Discomfort - Gray SCLSU MUD DOGS - Royal Group Game No
81 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 7B MIB HFC Mafia - Sky Payton's Pink Warriors - Pink Group Game No
82 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 8B MIB Memphis Beat (Men) - Orange Hold My Beer- White Group Game No
83 Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:20 PM 9A MIB Scrapiron FC - Red Memphis Slimes - Lime Group Game No
5 Sunday, May 19, 2024 2:40 PM 5A CC 1st Place in Group Semi-Final Winner Final Yes
21 Sunday, May 19, 2024 2:40 PM 5B CI Winner Group 1 (Final) Winner Group 2 (Final) Final Yes
37 Sunday, May 19, 2024 2:40 PM 6B CRA Winner Group 1 (Final) Winner Group 2 (Winner) Final Yes
50 Sunday, May 19, 2024 2:40 PM 7A CRB Winner Group 1 (Final) Winner Group 2 (Final) Final Yes


